

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8066/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2003 in LPA No. 850/2003

of HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. TAMILNADU PETROPRODUCTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report) (for direction)

Date: 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A K Vali, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Guneet Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List for final hearing and disposal on 3rd December,
2004.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER